FEATURES
B9970620
Part # Model Name & Description
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATION
Socket LGA 775 (CoreTM 2 Duo, Celeron® 440)
90 x 90 x 18mm (L x W x H)
   55.5x11.3 mm (compatible with 80mm fan)
Aluminum extrusion base and fins
4,500    10% R.P.M.
5.76 CFM (At zero static pressure and 25oC, rated speed)
9.11 mmH2O (At zero static pressure and 25oC, rated speed)
40,000 hours at 45oC
Ball Bearing
12 VDC
0.3 A Max. (At 25oC, in free air rated voltage)
39.3 dBA
3 pin
136.4 g (included fasteners)
13.6 g
SC102
Socket Type
Heat Sink Dimension
Fan Dimension
Heat Sink Material
Fan Speed
Fan Airflow
Fan Air Pressure
Fan Life Expectancy
Bearing Type
Voltage Rating
Input Current
Noise Level
Connector
Heat Sink Weight
Fan Weight
Thermal Interface
Material
EZCool
High effidency and low profile cooler for CoreTM
2 Duo processor
EZCool
Portwell, Inc.
3F, No. 92, Sec. 1, Nei-Hu Rd.,
114 Taipei, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-27992020
Fax: +886-2-27991010
E-mail: info@portwell.com.tw
http: //www.portwell.com.tw
American Portwell
44200 Christy St.
Fremont, CA 94538, USA
Tel: +1-510-403-3399
Fax: +1-510-403-3184
E-mail: info@portwell.com
http: //www.portwell.com
Portwell Japan, Inc.
〒101-0042 ShowaKanda Build, 10-2
Kanda Higashi matsushita-cho
chiyoda-ku Tokyo Japan